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Level: 6 eimewpeiiae@m Age: Jr. A Squad: Session:  SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
1 Vault
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.025 35.825  Chisom Nwobi 6011 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
2-T 8.650 35475 Madison Simmen 6018 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
3-T 8.650 34.300 Berlin Martin 6010 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
4 8.600 32.250  Taryn Gardner 6025 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
5-T 8.550 34.325 Leah Golden 6013 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
6-T 8.550 32.700 Theresa Flowers-Jacks(6023 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
7 8.525 35.575 Ella Hillman 6020 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
8 8.475 34.400 Maila Schumacher 6021 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
‘9-T 8.425 35.000 Harper Breit 6024 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
10-T 8.425 33.350  Madalyn Muntz 6017 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
11 8.325 35650 Mellieha Aguilar 6019 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic
12 8.300 34.900 Emerson Hart 6012 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
13 8.250 34.050 Shayla Orr 6016 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic
14 8.225 25.825 Sola Lane 6015 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymnz
T 0.000 0.000 Aliyanna Ring 6022 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz

Uneven Parallel Bars !
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.350 35.475 Madison Simmen 6018 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
2 9.175 35.650 Mellieha Aguilar 6019 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic
3 9.100 35.575  Ella Hillman 6020 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
4 9.000 34900 Emerson Hart 6012 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
5-T 8.800 35.825  Chisom Nwobi 6011 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
6-T 8.800 34.300  Berlin Martin 6010 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
7 8.500 34.325 Leah Golden 6013 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
8 8.250 35.000 Harper Breit 6024 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
9-T 8.200 34.400 Maila Schumacher 6021 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymnz
10-T  8.200 34.050 Shayla Orr 6016 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic
11 8.000 33.350 Madalyn Muntz 6017 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
12 7.450 32.700 Theresa Flowers-Jacks(6023 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
13 7.250 32.250 Taryn Gardner 6025 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
14-T  0.000 25.825  Sola Lane 6015 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
“—T 0.000 0.000 Aliyanna Ring 6022 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.275 35650 Mellieha Aguilar 6019 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic
2 9.075 35.000 Harper Breit 6024 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
3 9.050 35.825 Chisom Nwobi 6011 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
4 8.900 35.575  Ella Hililman 6020 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
5 8.650 34900 Emerson Hart 6012 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
6 8.625 34.325 Leah Golden 6013 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas

www.Score-Master.com



Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com Page 2
1/24/2022 12:10:37 PM
Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational

Level: 6 =meweld=g« Age:Jr.A Squad: Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
7 8550 35.475  Madison Simmen 6018 6  Jr. A Carroll Gymnas |
8 8.500 34.050 Shayla Orr 6016 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic ‘
9 8.450 34.400 Maila Schumacher 6021 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne ‘
10 8.150 25.825 Sola Lane 6015 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymnz \
11-T  7.950 34.300 Berlin Martin 6010 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz ?
12-T 7.950 32.700 Theresa Flowers-Jacks(6023 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
13 7.900 33.350 Madalyn Muntz 6017 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
14 7.750 32.250  Taryn Gardner 6025 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
-T 0.000 0.000 Aliyanna Ring 6022 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.450 25.825 Sola Lane 6015 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
2 9.275 34.400 Maila Schumacher 6021 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
3 9.250 35.000 Harper Breit 6024 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
4 9.100 34.050 Shayla Orr 6016 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic
5 9.050 35.575  Ella Hillman 6020 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
6 9.025 33.350 Madalyn Muntz 6017 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
7-T 8.950 35.825  Chisom Nwobi 6011 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymne
8-T 8.950 34.900 Emerson Hart 6012 6 Jr. A Flip N Cheer
9 8.925 35.475 Madison Simmen 6018 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
10 8.900 34.300 Berlin Martin 6010 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
11 8.875 35.650 Mellieha Aguilar 6019 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic
12 8.750 32.700 Theresa Flowers-Jacks(6023 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
13-T 8.650 34.325 Leah Golden 6013 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas
14-T 8.650 32.250 Taryn Gardner 6025 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
T 0.000 0.000 Aliyanna Ring 6022 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz
\
; All Around
‘Place AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team \Y UB BB FX
1 35.825 9.050 Chisom Nwobi 6011 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymnz9.025 8.800 9.050 8.950
2 35.650 9.275 Mellieha Aguilar 6019 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic8.325 9.175 9.275 8.875
13 35.575 9.100 Ella Hillman 6020 6 Jr. A Flip NCheer 8.525 9.100 8.900 9.050
‘4 35.475 9.350 Madison Simmen 6018 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas8.650 9.350 8.550 8.925 |
5 35.000 9.250 Harper Breit 6024 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz8.425 8.250 9.075 9.250
:6 34.900 9.000 Emerson Hart 6012 6 Jr.A Flip N Cheer 8.300 9.000 8.650 8.950
17 34.400 9.275 Maila Schumacher 6021 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymnz8.475 8.200 8.450 9.275
8 34.325 8.650 Leah Golden 6013 6 Jr. A Carroll Gymnas8.550 8.500 8.625 8.650
9 34.300 8.900 Berlin Martin 6010 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz8.650 8.800 7.950 8.900 ‘
110 34.050 9.100 Shayla Orr 6016 6 Jr. A Elite Gymnastic8.250 8.200 8.500 9.100 |
|11 33.350 9.025 Madalyn Muntz 6017 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz8.425 8.000 7.900 9.025
12 32.700 8.750 Theresa Flowers-Jacks(6023 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz8.550 7.450 7.950 8.750
‘13 32.250 8.650 Taryn Gardner 6025 6 Jr. A Synergy Sportz8.600 7.250 7.750 8.650
14 25.825 9.450 Sola Lane 6015 6 Jr. A Fairland Gymnz8.225 0.000 8.150 9.450 \
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-T 0.000 0.000 Aliyanna Ring 6022 6

Jr. A Synergy Sportz 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 |
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Level: 6 «mowetRm@= Age: Sr. A Squad: Session:  SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
| Vault
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.100 26.200 Elise Todd 6033 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
2-T 8.850 36.375 Reagan Adams 6035 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
3T 8.850 35.750 Morgan Hohlbein 6043 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
4 8.675 32.850 Makayla Pratt 6040 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
5 8.550 35.450 Mele James 6039 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
6 8.525 35.750  Sky Smith 6037 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
7 8.500 34.900 Kira Baker 6029 6 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
8-T 8.475 36.075  Ashlynn Weinberg 6042 6 Sr. A Gemsnastics
9-T 8.475 34.425 Lily Easter 6030 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
110—T 8.475 33.750 Katy Resh 6027 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
11-T  8.450 34.875  Ellia Kerr 6041 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
12-T 8.450 33.100 Haley DeBardlabon 6034 6 Sr. A Synergy Sportz
13 8.425 33.325  Caroline Yeagle 6036 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
14-T 8.350 35.025 Brooke Thomas 6032 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
15-T 8.350 34.600 Alyssa Biegler 6026 6 Sr. A Splits Gymnasti
16-T 8.350 32.700 Korie Asiedu 6038 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
17 8.250 31.350  Jordan Porter 6028 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
-T 0.000 0.000 Imani Brooks 6031 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.150 36.375 Reagan Adams 6035 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
2-T 9.100 34425 Lily Easter 6030 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
3-T 9.100 26.200  Elise Todd 6033 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
§4 9.000 35.750  Sky Smith 6037 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
5T 8.900 36.075  Ashlynn Weinberg 6042 6 Sr. A Gemsnastics
6-T 8.900 34900 Kira Baker 6029 6 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
7 8.800 33.750 Katy Resh 6027 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
18 . 8.700 35.450 Mele James 6039 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
9 8.450 34.875  Ellia Kerr 6041 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
10 8.300 35.025 Brooke Thomas 6032 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
11 8.050 35.750  Morgan Hohlbein 6043 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
12 7.950 34.600 Alyssa Biegler 6026 6 Sr. A Splits Gymnasti
13 7.800 33.100 Haley DeBardlabon 6034 6 Sr. A Synergy Sportz
14-T 7.750 32.850 Makayla Pratt 6040 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
15-T 7.750 32.700 Korie Asiedu 6038 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
16-T  6.900 33.325 Caroline Yeagle 6036 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
‘17-T 6.900 31.350  Jordan Porter 6028 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
-T 0.000 0.000 Imani Brooks 6031 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
! Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team ‘

[—
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1 9.350 35.025 Brooke Thomas 6032 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
2T 9.300 36.075  Ashlynn Weinberg 6042 6 Sr. A Gemsnastics
3-T 9.300 35.750 Morgan Hohlbein 6043 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
4-T 9.300 34600 Alyssa Biegler 6026 6 Sr. A Splits Gymnasti
5 9.200 36.375 Reagan Adams 6035 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
|6 9.150 35.450 Mele James 6039 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
7 9.100 34.900 Kira Baker 6029 6 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
8-T 9.000 35.750  Sky Smith 6037 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
9-T 9.000 33.325  Caroline Yeagle 6036 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
10 8.900 34.875  Ellia Kerr 6041 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
11 8.450 33.100 Haley DeBardlabon 6034 6 Sr. A Synergy Sportz
12 8.050 34.425 Lily Easter 6030 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
13 8.000 26.200 Elise Todd 6033 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
14 7.950 31.350  Jordan Porter 6028 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
15 7.800 33.750 Katy Resh 6027 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
16 7.750 32.700  Korie Asiedu 6038 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
17 7.500 32.850 Makayla Pratt 6040 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
-T 0.000 0.000 Imani Brooks 6031 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
|

Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.550 35.750 Morgan Hohlbein 6043 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
2 9.400 36.075  Ashlynn Weinberg 6042 6 Sr. A Gemsnastics
3 9.225 35.750  Sky Smith 6037 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
4 9.175 36.375 Reagan Adams 6035 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
5 9.075 34.875  Ellia Kerr 6041 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
6 9.050 35.450 Mele James 6039 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
7 9.025 35.025 Brooke Thomas 6032 6 Sr. A Flip N Cheer
8-T 9.000 34.600 Alyssa Biegler 6026 6 Sr. A Splits Gymnasti
9-T 9.000 33.325 Caroline Yeagle 6036 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
10 8.925 32.850 Makayla Pratt 6040 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
11 8.850 32.700 Korie Asiedu 6038 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie
12 8.800 34.425  Lily Easter 6030 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
13 8.675 33.750 Katy Resh 6027 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas
14-T  8.400 34.900 Kira Baker 6029 6 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr
15-T 8.400 33.100 Haley DeBardlabon 6034 6 Sr. A Synergy Sportz
16 8.250 31.350  Jordan Porter 6028 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic
17-T  0.000 26.200  Elise Todd 6033 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun
-T 0.000 0.000 Imani Brooks 6031 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun

All Around ‘
Place AATotal HiSc Name Num Level Age Team \% uB BB FX \
11 36.375 9.200 Reagan Adams 6035 6 Sr. A FlipNCheer 8.850 9.150 9.200 9.175 |

2 36.075 9.400 Ashlynn Weinberg 6042 6 Sr. A Gemsnastics 8.475 8.9007 9.300 9.400
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'3-T 35750 9550  Morgan Hohlbein 6043 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun8.850 8.050 9.300 9.550 |
4T 35.750 9.225 Sky Smith 6037 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic8.525 9.000 9.000 9.225 |
5 35.450 9.150 Mele James 6039 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas8.550 8.700 9.150 9.050%
6 35.025 9.350 Brooke Thomas 6032 6 Sr.A FlipNCheer 8.350 8300 9.350 9.025
7 34.900 9.100 Kira Baker 6029 6 Sr. A Dynamite Gymr8.500 8.900 9.100 8.400
8 34.875 9.075 Ellia Kerr 6041 6 Sr. A FlipNCheer 8.450 8.450 8.900 9.075
9 34.600 9.300 Alyssa Biegler 6026 6 Sr. A Splits Gymnasti8.350 7.950 9.300 9.000 |
10 34.425 9.100 Lily Easter 6030 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas8.475 9.100 8.050 8.800
11 33.750 8.800 Katy Resh 6027 6 Sr. A Carroll Gymnas8.475 8.800 7.800 8.675
12 33.325 9.000 Caroline Yeagle 6036 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie8.425 6.900 9.000 9.000
‘13 33.100 8.450 Haley DeBardlabon 6034 6 Sr. A Synergy Sportz8.450 7.800 8.450 8.400
14 32.850 8.925 Makayla Pratt 6040 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie8.675 7.750 7.500 8.925
115 32.700 8.850 Korie Asiedu 6038 6 Sr. A Coppermine Fie8.350 7.750 7.750 8.850
16 31.350 8.250 Jordan Porter 6028 6 Sr. A Elite Gymnastic8.250 6.900 7.950 8.250
17 26.200 9.100 Elise Todd 6033 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun9.100 9.100 8.000 0.000
=T 0.000 0.000 Imani Brooks 6031 6 Sr. A Baltimore Coun0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

www.Score-Master.com



